
Altar Server Training Schedule 
2018-2019 

 
 

• Tuesday, August 14, 2018 at 6:30 p.m. – Information Meeting 
• Thursday, September 6, 2018 at 6:00 p.m. – New 

Servers/Information Meeting for Parents of New Servers 
• Thursday, October 11, 2018 at 6:00 p.m. – Serving at Weddings* 
• Thursday, November 8, 2018 at 6:00 p.m. – Serving at Funerals* 
• Thursday, December 6, 2018 at 6:00 p.m. – Serving at Christmas 

Liturgies (All Servers)  
• Thursday, December 6, 2018 at 7:00 p.m. - Pizza Party (All Servers) 
• Thursday, January 10, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. – New Servers/Information 

Meeting for Parents of New Servers 
• Friday, February 15, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. – Bowling Party (All Servers) 
• Thursday, March 7, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. – General Serving (All Servers) 
• Thursday, April 11, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. – Serving on Palm Sunday and 

Easter Masses (All Servers) 
• Monday, April 15, 2019 at 1:00 p.m. – Serving on Holy Thursday** 
• Monday, April 15, 2019 at 4:00 p.m. – Serving on Good Friday** 
• Monday, April 15, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. – Serving at Easter Vigil** 
• Thursday, May 23, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. – Serving at Weddings and 

Funerals* 
• Saturday, June 15, 2019 at 5:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. Mass/End of Year 

Party/Movie Night (All Servers) 
 
 
*The Wedding and Funeral training sessions are special training sessions 
for Altar Servers who have learned all positions, and are Leads or MCs. 
   

• For Weddings, Altar Servers must be available on Fridays from 4:00 
p.m. to 7:00 p.m. and Saturdays from 10:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

• For Funerals, Altar Servers must be available Saturdays from 9:00 
a.m. to 3:00 p.m., and mornings during the weeks when not in 
school. 

**The training sessions for Holy Thursday, Good Friday, and Easter Vigil 
will be for Altar Servers who are invited to serve at these Liturgies. 


